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Варианты размещения 

Бонусы 

Варианты 

Реклама в блоке

Текстовое сообщение

1 модуль 

2 модуля (по вертикали)

2 модуля (по горизонтали)

3 модуля

4 модуля		

1 полоса

2 полосы (разворот)

Обложка

1-я		

2, 3-я		

4-я 

Статья в рубрике

(1 страница)

	

	

Размер (мм)

73 × 78

73 × 78

73 × 148

152 × 72

73 × 224

152 × 148

240 × 168

240 × 356

240 × 168

240 × 168

240 × 168

Стоимость (₶)

1.000

1.500

3.000

3.000

4.000

6.000

8.000

15.000

	

20.000

12.000

18.000

8.000

Формат справочника:
Количество страниц: 
Тираж:
Распространение: 

240 × 168 мм
от 74 до 144 
7.000 экземпляров
бесплатное

1 модуль
(73 × 78 мм)

2 модуля
вертикальные
(73 × 148 мм)

3 модуля
(73 × 224 мм)

2 модуля
горизонтальные

(152 × 72 мм)

4 модуля
(152 × 148 мм)

1 полоса
(240 × 168 мм)

1/2 полосы
(118 × 168 мм)

1/2 полосы
(118 × 168 мм)

2 полосы
или разворот

(240 × 356 мм)

25.000 ₶

35.000 ₶

50.000 ₶

70.000 ₶

10%

15%

20%

25%

Скидка 
действует при 
единовременной 
оплате.  
Указанная сумма – 
общая стоимость 
размещения 
рекламного 
сообщения 
сроком не более 
6 месяцев.


